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601 Appling County PC Genesis Taylor Adrienne (912) 367-8600 ataylor@appling.k12.ga.us

602 Atkinson County PC Genesis Youngblood Lessie (912) 422-7373 lyoungblood@atkinson.k12.ga.us

761 Atlanta Public Schools Other Jennings Gia (404) 802-2341 gjennings@atlanta.k12.ga.us

603 Bacon County PC Genesis Johnson Julie (912) 632-7363 julie@bcraiders.com

604 Baker County PC Genesis Cecelia McGee (229) 734-5346 cmcgee@baker.k12.ga.us

605 Baldwin County Munis Wallace Margaret (478) 457-3310 margaret.wallace@baldwin.k12.ga.us

606 Banks County PC Genesis Brown Rhonda (706) 677-2224 rbrown@banks.k12.ga.us

607 Barrow County Munis Cronic Ann (678) 425-2886 ann.cronic@barrow.k12.ga.us

608 Bartow County McAleer Moore Sherry (770) 606-5800 sherry.moore@bartow.k12.ga.us

609 Ben Hill County PC Genesis Rachels Thomas (229) 409-5500 rachelst@ben-hill.k12.ga.us

610 Berrien County PC Genesis Watson Bonnie (229) 686-2081 bwatson@berrien.k12.ga.us

611 Bibb County SSUI Abrams Myra (478) 765-8561 mhabrams@bibb.k12.ga.us

612 Bleckley County PC Genesis Bass Debra (478) 934-2821 dbass@bleckley.k12.ga.us

613 Brantley County PC Genesis McKee Carrie (912) 462-6176 carrie.mckee@brantley.k12.ga.us

763 Bremen City PC Genesis Robinson Suzanne (770) 537-5508 suzanne.robinson@bremencs.com

614 Brooks County PC Genesis Thompson Wanda (229) 263-7531 wthompson@brooks.k12.ga.us

615 Bryan County Munis Carol Anderson (912) 626-5006 canderson@bryan.k12.ga.us

764 Buford City PC Genesis Adams Angela (770) 945-5035 angela.adams@bufordcityschools.org

616 Bulloch County CSI Judy Kevin (912) 764-1602 kjudy@bulloch.k12.ga.us

617 Burke County CSI Henry Chris (706) 554-5101 chenry@burke.k12.ga.us

618 Butts County CSI Glidewell Ellen (770) 504-2300 glidewelle@butts.k12.ga.us

765 Calhoun City McAleer Stephens Pam (706) 602-6617 stephensp@calhounschools.org

619 Calhoun County PC Genesis Christan Shirley (229) 849-2765 shirleychristian@calhoun.k12.ga.us

620 Camden County SSUI Miller Jonathan (912) 729-5687 jonmiller@camden.k12.ga.us

621 Candler County PC Genesis Buxton Penny (912) 685-5713 pbuxton@metter.org

622 Carroll County SSUI Daniell Susan (770) 832-3568 susan.daniell@carrollcountyschools.com

766 Carrollton City Munis Weber Cindy (770) 832-9633 Cindy.weber@carrolltoncityschools.net

767 Cartersville City McAleer Vosburgh Christa (770) 387-4716 cvosburgh@cartersville.k12.ga.us

623 Catoosa County Munis Cline Doug (706) 965-2297 dcline@catoosa.k12.ga.us

7830103 CCAT Other Harwood Kathy (912) 764-5888 kharwood@chartercat.org

624 Charlton County PC Genesis Allen Patsy (912) 496-2596 pallen@charlton.k12.ga.us

625 Chatham County AmerMgtSys Hicks Lisa (912) 395-1074 lisa.hicks@sccpss.com

626 Chattahoochee County PC Genesis Chandler Jan (706) 989-3775 jchandler@chattco.org

872 Chattahoochee-Flint RESA Pless Grace (800) 541-9442 gpless@cfresa.org

627 Chattooga County SSUI Williams Debra (706) 857-3447 dwilliams@chattooga.k12.ga.us

628 Cherokee County Homegrown Face Kristie (770) 704-4217 kristie.face@cherokee.k12.ga.us

769 Chickamauga City PC Genesis Miller Diane (706) 382-3100 diane.miller@glschools.org

629 Clarke County Munis Wilson Sylvia (706) 546-7721 wilsons@clarke.k12.ga.us

630 Clay County PC Genesis DeLoach Latonia (229) 768-2232 ldeloach@clay.k12.ga.us

631 Clayton County Homegrown Bond Elizabeth (770) 472-8479 ebond@clayton.k12.ga.us

632 Clinch County PC Genesis Hinson Kay (912) 487-5321 khinson@clinchcounty.com

633 Cobb County Homegrown Connell Cathy (770) 426-3343 cathy.connell@cobbk12.org

634 Coffee County PC Genesis Kight Karen (912) 384-2086 karen.kight@coffee.k12.ga.us
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635 Colquitt County Munis Sheumaker Fritzie (229) 890-6226 fsheumak@colquitt.k12.ga.us

636 Columbia County CSI Wise Ginny (706) 541-2723 gwise@ccboe.net

771 Commerce City PC Genesis Allen Mary (706) 335-5500 mallen@commerce-city.k12.ga.us

637 Cook County PC Genesis Surrency Regina (229) 896-2294 rsurrency@cook.k12.ga.us

638 Coweta County Other Hunter Janet (770) 254-2773 janet.hunter@coweaschools.net

639 Crawford County PC Genesis Lucas Denise (478) 836-3131 divey@crawford.k12.ga.us

640 Crisp County Munis Brannon Nancy (229) 276-3400 nbrannon@crisp.k12.ga.us

641 Dade County PC Genesis Walden Judy (706) 657-4361 judywalden@dadecountyschools.org

772 Dalton City CSI Harper Craig (706) 876-4072 craig.harper@dalton.k12.ga.us

642 Dawson County PC Genesis Perry Lisa (706) 265-3246 lperry@dawson.k12.ga.us

773 Decatur City CSI Wood Caroline (404) 370-4400 cwood@Csdecatur.net

643 Decatur County PC Genesis Lumpkin Linda (229) 248-2806 llumpkin@dcboe.com

644 DeKalb County CrossPoint Hudgins Brenda (678) 676-0343 hudginsb@fc.dekalb.k12.ga.us

645 Dodge County PC Genesis Whittington Lisa (478) 374-3781 lwhittington@dodge.k12.ga.us

646 Dooly County PC Genesis Godfrey Chris (229) 268-4761 cgodfrey@dooly.k12.ga.us

647 Dougherty County McAleer CHAPUT SANDRA (229) 431-1245 SANDY.CHAPUT@DOCOSCHOOLS.ORG

648 Douglas County Munis (ASP) Matthews Diane (770) 651-2313 diane_matthews@douglas.k12.ga.us

774 Dublin City CSI Bowen Shirley (478) 277-4017 shirley.bowen@dublincityschools.us

649 Early County PC Genesis Smith Stella (229) 723-4337 smsmith@early.k12.ga.us

650 Echols County PC Genesis Davis Mandee (229) 559-5734 mandee@echols.k12.ga.us

651 Effingham County Munis Sasser Karla (912) 754-1119 ksasser@effingham.k12.ga.us

652 Elbert County PC Genesis Adams Michelle (706) 213-4063 madams@elbert.k12.ga.us

653 Emanuel County CSI Burke Terri (478) 237-6674 tburke@emanuel.k12.ga.us

654 Evans County PC Genesis Duvall Debbie (912) 739-3544 dduvall@evans.k12.ga.us

655 Fannin County PC Genesis Gwatney Michael (706) 258-2791 mgwatney@fannin.k12.ga.us

656 Fayette County SSUI Miller Glenda (770) 460-3535 miller.glenda@mail.fcboe.org

880 First District RESA Mangrum Donna (912) 842-5000 dmangrum@fdresa.org

657 Floyd County SSUI Kessler Charlie (706) 234-1031 ckessler@floydboe.net

658 Forsyth County Munis Wilson Elaine (770) 887-2461 ewilson@forsyth.k12.ga.us

659 Franklin County CSI Cawthon Lisa (706) 384-4554 lcawthon@franklin.k12.ga.us

660 Fulton County SAP Gravely Susan (404) 763-5531 gravely@fultonschools.org

776 Gainesville City Munis Wiley Gwen (770) 287-2001 gwen.wiley@gcssk12.net

661 Gilmer County PC Genesis Swindle Julie (706) 276-5000 julie.swindle@gilmerschools.com

662 Glascock County PC Genesis Griswell Mary (706) 598-2291 mgriswell@glascock.k12.ga.us

663 Glynn County Homegrown James Debbie (912) 267-4100 debbie@glynn.k12.ga.us

664 Gordon County McAleer Farriba Gail (706) 629-7366 gfarriba@gcbe.org

665 Grady County McAleer Broome Dan (229) 377-3701 d.broome@grady.k12.ga.us

666 Greene County PC Genesis Ware Dean (706) 453-7688 dean.ware@greene.k12.ga.us

862 Griffin RESA Dye Pat (770) 229-3247 pdye@griffinresa.net

667 Gwinnett County Other Morales Patricia (678) 301-6084 patricia_morales@gwinnett.k12.ga.us

668 Habersham County SSUI Robinson Angela (706) 754-2110 arobinson@habersham.k12.ga.us

669 Hall County SSUI Farrington Paula (770) 534-1080 paula.farrington@hallco.org

670 Hancock County CSI Tina Behne (706) 444-5775 tbehne@hancock.k12.ga.us
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671 Haralson County McAleer Gray Ann (770) 646-3882 ann.gray@haralson.k12.ga.us

672 Harris County PC Genesis Gross Denice (706) 628-4206 gross-d@harris.k12.ga.us

673 Hart County PC Genesis Isom Judy (706) 376-5141 jisom@hart.k12.ga.us

674 Heard County PC Genesis Rogers Pam (706) 675-3320 progers@heard.k12.ga.us

876 Heart of Georgia RESA Stanley Joy (478) 374-2240 joy@hgresa.org

675 Henry County SSUI Stripling Ann (770) 957-6601 astripling@henry.k12.ga.us

676 Houston County Homegrown Martin Brenda (478) 988-6200 brenda.martin@hcbe.net

677 Irwin County PC Genesis Harper Deena (229) 468-9510 dharper@irwin.k12.ga.us

7830110 Ivy Prep Other Howell Angelia (770) 342-0089 ahowell@ivyprepacademy.org

678 Jackson County SSUI Hewell Amanda (706) 367-5151 ahewell@jackson.k12.ga.us

679 Jasper County PC Genesis Miller Joanne (706) 468-6350 jmiller@jasper.k12.ga.us

680 Jeff Davis County PC Genesis Davis Joyce (912) 375-6705 jdavis@jeff-davis.k12.ga.us

779 Jefferson City PC Genesis Marlowe Leigh (706) 367-2883 lmarlowe@jeffcityschools.org

681 Jefferson County PC Genesis Weeks Renee (478) 625-7626 weeksr@jefferson.k12.ga.us

682 Jenkins County PC Genesis Collins Besse (478) 982-6000 bcollins@jchs.com

683 Johnson County PC Genesis Winfrey Joy (478) 864-3302 joy_winfrey@johnson.k12.ga.us

684 Jones County McAleer Merritt Tonya (478) 986-3032 tmerritt@jones.k12.ga.us

685 Lamar County PC Genesis Mulling Kay (770) 358-5891 kmulling@lamar.k12.ga.us

686 Lanier County PC Genesis Bennett Charlie (229) 482-3966 chbennett@lanier.k12.ga.us

687 Laurens County CSI Franks sunny (478) 272-4767 sunnyfranks@lcboe.net

688 Lee County PC Genesis Harris Pam (229) 903-2117 harrispa@lee.k12.ga.us

689 Liberty County Munis (ASP) Desbiens Michele (912) 876-3014 mdesbiens@liberty.k12.ga.us

690 Lincoln County PC Genesis Arnett Penny (706) 359-3742 parnett@lincoln.k12.ga.us

691 Long County PC Genesis Dawson Sherry (912) 545-2367 sdawson@long.k12.ga.us

692 Lowndes County Munis Cooper Randy (229) 300-3704 rcooper@lowndes.k12.gaus

693 Lumpkin County PC Genesis Davis Angela (706) 864-3611 adavis@lumpkin.k12.ga.us

694 Macon County PC Genesis Ansley Felker (478) 472-8188 afelker@macon.k12.ga.us

695 Madison County CSI Parham Jenny (706) 795-2191 jparham@madison.k12.ga.us

781 Marietta City SSUI Judith Gann (770) 422-3500 jgann@marietta-city.k12.ga.us

696 Marion County PC Genesis Hall Sheila (229) 649-2234 shall@marion.k12.ga.us

697 McDuffie County CSI Johnson Sheliah (706) 986-4048 johnsons@mcduffie.k12.ga.us

698 McIntosh County PC Genesis Vickers Debra (912) 437-8843 dvickers@mcintosh.k12.ga.us

699 Meriwether County PC Genesis Ferguson Solomon (706) 672-4297 sferguson@meriwether.k12.ga.us

856 Metro RESA Carter Donald (770) 431-2234 donald.carter@mresa.org

864 Middle Georgia RESA Schultz Teressa (478) 471-5723 teressa.schultz@maconstate.edu

700 Miller County PC Genesis Spooner Lisa (229) 758-5592 lspooner@miller.k12.ga.us

701 Mitchell County PC Genesis Conine Luci (229) 336-2100 luci_conine@mitchell.k12.ga.us

702 Monroe County CSI Daniel Jackson (478) 994-2031 Jackson.Daniel@monroe.k12.ga.us

703 Montgomery County PC Genesis Clark Ericka (912) 583-2301 eclark@montgomery.k12.ga.us

704 Morgan County PC Genesis Wilson Angela (706) 752-4608 angela.wilson@morgan.k12.ga.us

7820108 Mountain Education Center PC Genesis Wilson Aundrea (706) 897-5223 awilson@mountaineducationcenter.net

705 Murray County PC Genesis Dunn Danny (706) 695-4531 danny.dunn@murray.k12.ga.us

706 Muscogee County Other Odom Tammy (706) 748-2025 todom@mcsdga.net
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707 Newton County McAleer Addison Beverly (770) 787-1330 addison.beverly@newton.k12.ga.us

708 Oconee County Munis Whitmire Brook (706) 769-5130 bwhitemire@oconee.k12.ga.us

866 Oconee RESA Brinson Frieda (478) 552-5178 frieda.brinson@oconeeresa.org

7820105 Odyssey Other Geeter Andy (770) 251-6111 ageeter@odysseycharterschool.net

709 Oglethorpe County PC Genesis Kiger Kevin (706) 743-8128 kkiger@oglethorpe.k12.ga.us

710 Paulding County IFAS Hines Vicki (770) 443-8000 vhines@paulding.k12.ga.us

711 Peach County CSI Vinson Judy (478) 825-5933 jvinson@peachschools.org

784 Pelham City PC Genesis McDowell Trinity (229) 294-8715 tmcdowell@pelham-city.k12.ga.us

712 Pickens County McAleer Lawson Debbie (706) 253-1700 debbielawson@pickens.k12.ga.us

713 Pierce County Other Foster Virginia (912) 449-2044 vfoster@pierce.k12.ga.us

714 Pike County PC Genesis Sumner Jennifer (770) 567-8489 sumnerj@pike.k12.ga.us

854 Pioneer RESA Newsome Staci (706) 865-2141 snewsome@pioneerresa.org

715 Polk County McAleer Reese Penny (770) 748-3821 preese@polk.k12.ga.us

716 Pulaski County PC Genesis Mullis Ann (478) 783-7258 amullis@pulaski.k12.ga.us

717 Putnam County CSI Brown Bessie (706) 485-5381 bessie_brown@putnam.k12.ga.us

718 Quitman County PC Genesis Gilbert Shirley (229) 334-4298 gilberts@quitman.k12.ga.us

719 Rabun County CSI Burrell Lois (706) 746-5376 lburrell@rabun.k12.ga.us

720 Randolph County PC Genesis Harmon Constance (229) 732-2243 harmonc@sowegak12.org

721 Richmond County IFAS Bennett Karen (706) 826-1000 benneka@boe.richmond.k12.ga.us

722 Rockdale County Munis Heid Leiann (770) 860-4227 lheid@rockdale.k12.ga.us

785 Rome City PC Genesis Terhune Carole (706) 236-5050 cterhune@rcs.rome.ga.us

723 Schley County PC Genesis Kirby Gina (229) 937-2405 gkirby@schleyk12.org

7820110 Scholars Academy Homegrown Rutledge Gail (678) 640-5420 rutledge30236@yahoo.com

724 Screven County PC Genesis Hinson Cherri (912) 564-7114 chinson@screven.k12.ga.us

725 Seminole County PC Genesis Hornsby Juree (229) 524-2433 jhornsby@seminole.k12.ga.us

786 Social Circle City PC Genesis Herbert Debbie (770) 464-2731 dherbert@scboe.org

884 Southwest Georgia RESA Williams Vivian (229) 232-8277 vwilliams@swresa.org

726 Spalding County McAleer Matthews Andy (770) 229-3710 andy.matthews@gscs.org

799 State Schools Other Banks Deloris (404) 657-2937 dbanks@doe.k12.ga.us

727 Stephens County CSI Lambert Susan (706) 886-9415 susan.lambert@stephens.k12.ga.us

728 Stewart County PC Genesis Thompson Sharon (229) 838-4329 thompsons@stewart.k12.ga.us

729 Sumter County PC Genesis Roberts Valerie (229) 931-8500 vroberts@sumterschools.org

730 Talbot County PC Genesis Graham Jannie (706) 665-8528 jgraham@talbot.k12.ga.us

731 Taliaferro County PC Genesis Broome Deadra (706) 456-2575 dbroome@taliaferro.k12.ga.us

732 Tattnall County PC Genesis Waters MaryAnn (912) 557-4726 mwaters@tattnall.k12.ga.is

733 Taylor County PC Genesis Harris Jeri (478) 862-5224 jjharris@taylor.k12.ga.us

734 Telfair County PC Genesis Merritt Arlene (229) 868-5661 amerritt@telfair.k12.ga.us

735 Terrell County PC Genesis Jones Shirley (229) 995-4096 shjones@mail.tcgreenwave.net

736 Thomas County McAleer Donathan Becky (229) 225-4380 bdonathan@thomas.k12.ga.us

745 Thomaston-Upson County CSI Derico Larry (706) 646-9313 lderico@upson.k12.ga.us

789 Thomasville City PC Genesis Law Rhonda (229) 225-2600 lawr@mail.tcitys.org

737 Tift County PC Genesis Hoffman Deborah (229) 387-2400 dhoffman@tiftschools.com

738 Toombs County PC Genesis Cody Crystal (912) 526-3141 codyc@toombs.k12.ga.us
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739 Towns County PC Genesis Stewart Christie (706) 896-2279 cstewart@towns.k12.ga.us

740 Treutlen County PC Genesis Corbin Mary Jane (912) 529-4228 mcorbin@treutlen.net

791 Trion City PC Genesis Purdy Debbie (706) 734-0990 debbielee@trionschools.org

741 Troup County SSUI Barnes Laraine (706) 812-7900 barnesl@troup.org

742 Turner County PC Genesis Perry Darlene (229) 567-3338 dperry@turner.k12.ga.us

743 Twiggs County PC Genesis Floyd Debra (478) 945-3127 dfloyd@twiggs.k12.ga.us

744 Union County PC Genesis Dahncke Barbara (706) 745-2322 bdahncke@union.k12.ga.us

792 Valdosta City CrossPoint Brown Carol (229) 671-6046 cbrown@gocats.org

793 Vidalia City PC Genesis Croft Norma (912) 537-3088 ncroft@vidalia-city.k12.ga.us

746 Walker County PC Genesis Davoulas Craig (706) 638-7954 craigdavoulas@walkerschools.org

747 Walton County Munis Antwine Todd (770) 266-4460 tantwine@walton.k12.ga.us

748 Ware County McAleer Kinnon Wendy (912) 283-8656 wkinnon@ware.k12.ga.us

749 Warren County PC Genesis Hutcheson Fran (706) 465-3383 fhutcheson@warren.k12.ga.us

750 Washington County CSI Battle Judi (475) 553-2041 jbattle@washington.k12.ga.us

751 Wayne County CSI Clements Martha (912) 427-1000 mclements@wayne.k12.ga.us

752 Webster County PC Genesis Wills Marie (229) 828-3315 mwills@webstereagles.net

860 West Georgia RESA Lovvorn Joyce (770) 583-2528 jlovvorn@garesa.org

753 Wheeler County PC Genesis Edwards Cynthia (912) 568-7198 cedwards@wheeler.k12.ga.us

754 White County SSUI Burkett Laurie (706) 865-2315 lburkett@white.k12.ga.us

755 Whitfield County McAleer Yim Rhonda (706) 217-6705 rhonda_yim@whitfield.k12.ga.us

756 Wilcox County PC Genesis Childers Julie (229) 467-2141 childerj@wilcox.k12.ga.us

757 Wilkes County PC Genesis Wheatley Elaine (706) 678-2718 wheatleye@wilkes.k12.ga.us

758 Wilkinson County PC Genesis Jackson Kathy (478) 946-5521 kjackson@wilkinson.k12.ga.us

759 Worth County McAleer Thomas Barbara (229) 777-8398 bthomas@worth.k12.ga.us
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